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Spring Hill Singles May 2022

Handicap Singles

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 4 5 ScratchTotalFrom cut

1 Jeffery Harris 181 251 234 241 234 1141 1501 $520.00
2 Albert Perotti 198 238 244 194 226 11 1 $260.00
3 Cj Aldamuy 247 206 196 178 233 1060 1295 $210.00
4 Matt Ivcovic 300 288 215225215 1243 12 $175.00
5 Jesse Dixon - Y 257 242 214204 188 1105 1280 $150.00
6 Christian Liquori - Y 195278 216 220 236 1145 12 $125.00
7  Nathan Lovell 196 224 191 181 254 1046 1266 $110.00
8 Jonathan McNeal 223 181 198 207 201 1010 12 $100.00
9  Marcelo Reyes 182201 169 137 220 909 1259 $90.00
10 Mike Smith 245 198 253 195 182 1073 124 $80.00
11 Stephen Allan 223 269211210225 1138 1233 $70.00
12 David Venters 190 160 159 192 196 897 1222 $60.00
13 Anthony Caso 227 269 223 268 234 1221 1221 $50.00
14  Elloitt McLane - Y 206 190 151 172 186 905 1220 1

15  Justin McLane 202 209 230 279209 1129 1219 2

16 Danny Tucker 233205 215234238 1125 1215 6

17t Brian James 226 246 204 225213 1114 1214 7

17t Josh Payne 152 159 180 221 192 904 1214 7

19  Ethan Fiore 247 238 188 256 234 1163 1208 13

20 Bailey Allan 212 186 266 234 202 1100 1205 16

21  Payton Beville 256 198 192 205 215 1066 1201 20

22 Kyle Sheffield 122 160 181 224 165 852 1192 29

23 Dereck Francisco 236 166 248 223 227
24  Melanie Anderson 166 164 158 168 173
25 Nathan Voglemeier 213 183 183 178 195
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26t Brad Whery 222 223245174257 1121 1186 35
26t Michael Daughtery 225 247 186 200 218 1076 1186 35
28  Greg Walters 170220 170 143 162 865 1185 36
29  John Warrington 199 153 216 226 234 1028 1183 38
30 Ryan Smith 227214 183 184233 1041 1181 40
31 Brian Clem 150 176 196 183 151 856 1166 55
32 Brady Edwards 247221246227 169 1110 1165 56
33  Tristynn Hane 219192 181 170 182 944 1164 57
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34  Andrew Bifulco 205 184 218 178 204
35 Tammy Broome 163 188 194 156 227
36t Jason West 204 191 182 259 126
36t Skyler Beville-Y 183 195204 199 181
38 Crystal Lynn Morgan 159 171 164 138 149
39  Christine DilLeo 171 172 157 167 212
40 Daryl Covic 149 201 142 216 115
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Emily Tucker
Brian Hane
Courtney Spears
Dylan Lautanen
George Gardner
Jack Page

Shawn Payne
Ralph Mejia
Alexandra Gonzalez
Kyle King

Rich Lancaster
Jarrod Mccomas
Vince Mckeoun
John Campbell
Scott Eadie

Rich Wllliams
Eric Anderson
Marcus McCray
Rich Laudadio
Theo Cox

Eric McVey
Eduard Meighan
Jolene Rickman
Eric Davis

Mike Sweney
Tirus Page
Douglas Williams
Toby Moreno
Tony Hoang
Scott Newcom
Khaleel Thomas
Jordan Dixon - Y
Manuel Pasquel
Matt Morgan
Christina Raulerson
Christopher Nelson
Stephen Lowrie
Jessie Maditz

i

130 151 156 182 167
175 248 226 213 218
124 160 155 147 142
186 247 196 204 191
182218 237 210 167
181 232 223 148 200
169 148 138 125 195
196 175178 161 158
109 138 149 152 118
180 223 223 180 187
203 229 215 215 247
226 213 183 243 238
206 191 170 213 173
194 200 207 211 185
175192 169 161 178
194 232 193 156 169
183 167 200 178 202
158 269 248 201 194
169 206 195 204 205
245 196 232 247 143
203 241 213 189 150
194 190 125 255 231
137115125113 114
176 183 143 166 157
225 144 192 188 221
183 197 248 192 165
223 198 182 174 161
212199208 174 178
148 163 138 190 153
148 160 157 113 158
233204 210 204 154
222 158 137 169 206
148 136 108 136 117
123 122 182 168 186
160 150 128 113 146
167 205 212 198 185
154210 174 190 192
97 8 94 81 102
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